

Item no. 21.13.1067

ROLINE Gigabit Media Converter, RJ45-mini GBIC



Features:

- The ROLINE Gigabit converter is a Gigabit Ethernet TP port to fiber or a fiber port to a second fiber port
- Compliant with IEEE 802.3ab 1000BaseT and IEEE 802.3z 1000BaseSX/LX Gigabit Ethernet Standards
- Connectors: 1x 10/100/1000BaseT Gigabit Ethernet TP port, 2x SFP slots for Gigabit Link
- TP port supports Full-Duplex, Auto-MDI/MDI-X, Auto-Negotiation
- Each SFP slot supports both Singlemode and Multimode, or mixed
- Link Loss Forwarding (LLF) / Link Fault Pass Through (LFP)